LSC Code: 1418 (P)

©

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Corhputer Technology, Near Shankar’s

Programme: MCA V

Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, 1 st Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Required Sessions Counseling Counselors Name No. of
Code Counseling Schedule Students
Hours Date Time assigned
MCSE - 003 5x2 =10 | 5 06-03-16 | 8-10 | Sajeev ] 12
' 07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
20-03-16
MCSE-004 5x2 =10 5 06-03-16 2-4 | Sajeev ] 12
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
20-03-16
Course Required | Sessions | Lab/Practical Schedule Counselors No. of
Code Counseling Date Time Name Students
Hours assigned
MCSL-054 5X3=15 5 06-03-16 10.30 T.Mashalashmi 12
07-03-16 to
12-03-16 1.30
13-03-16
20-03-16
/
Date: 23-02-2016 d[ Signature of the Coordinator

(With Office Seal)
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016
LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme: MCA 1V
LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s
Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I st Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course | Required Sessions Counseling Counselors Name No.of |
‘ Code | Counseling Schedule Students
Hours Date Time assigned
MCS - 043 6x2=12 6 06-03-16 8-10 | Asha K.S 14

07-03-16 &
12-03-16 2-4

L
Course | Required | Sessions Lab/Practical Counselors No. of
Code Counseling Schedule Name Students
Hours Date | Time | assigned

MCS-043 2x3=6 | 2 | 13-03-16 7-10 Asha KS | 14
\ 20-03-16
MCS-044 1X3=3 1 06-03-16 10.30- | Vinod 14
1.30
MCSL-045 6X3=18 6 07-03-16 10.30- | Vinod 14
12-03-16 1.30
7-10
24-03-16 &
27-03-16 ;
10.30-
1.30
MCS-042 | 2X3=6 2 13-03-16 10.30- |AshaKsS 14
20-03-16 1.30
Date: 23-02-2016 # Signature of the Coordinator

(With, Office Seal)-
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016
LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme: MCA 1II

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam
LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s

Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I st Floor, Kollam-691001.

Code Counseling Date Time Name
Hours

No. of
Students

assigned

MCSL-036 7x3 = 21 7 06-03-16 10.30- Biju S
07-03-16 1.30
12-03-16
13-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16

! | Course ' Required | Sessions Lab/Practical Schedule Counselors
|

|

|

4

NI

Date : 23-02-2016 7/ Signature of the Coordinator
’ (With Office Seal)




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016
LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme: MCA I

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s
Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, 1 st Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Required Sessions Counseling Counselors Name No. of
Code Counseling Schedule Students
‘ Hours ‘ Date assigned
MCS — 023 | 5x2 =10 | 5 05-03-16 Ajay 11
| 1 06-03-16
1 1 07-03-16
& | 12-03-16
| \ 13-03-16
| MCS - 024 4x2=8 4 19-03-16 11-1 | Ajay 11
1 20-03-16
24-03-16
; 27-03-16
i
f Course Required | Sessions Lab/Practical Schedule Counselors T No. ofA\
Code Counseling Date Time Name Students
Hours assigned
MCSL-025 x3=21" 7 | 06-03-16 7.30- | Chithra Devi L
07-03-16 10.30
12-03-16
| 13-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16
- MCSL-025 7x3 =21 7 06-03-16 1.30to |Jessy J 11
07-03-16 4.30
12-03-16
13-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16
- — X
\//f\/\/\/\/\/\/btf =

Date : 23-02-2016 Signa’ture*df'théf“Cdo‘hdi)h‘ator
(With Office Seal)
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of February & March 2016
LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme : MCA I

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s
Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I S Floor, Kollam-691001.

Counseling Counselors Name No. of
Schedule Students
| Date | Time assigned

= 4
12 03 16 Dhanya
13-03-16
19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16

Course Required Sessions Lab/PractlcaI Schedule Counselors No. of
Code Counseling Date Time Name Students

Hours | assigned
MCSL-016 10x3 = 30 10 21-02-16 7.30- Praveen Kumar 4
‘ 27-02-16 10.30

28-02-16
06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
MCSL-017 10x3 = 30 10 21-02-16 1.30-4.30
27-02-16
28-02-16
06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
' 13-03-16

19-03-16

20-03-16

24-03-16

Date : 23-02-2016 Signature of the Coordinator
(With Office Seal)
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Counseling Schedule for the March 2015

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

Programme: BCA VI

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Lekshmi bhavan,

Building No.1499/ 633/C, Harisrinagar 7,

Kollam-691001

Course “i Required Sessions Counseling Counselors Name No. of
, Code Counseling Schedule Students
l Hours D - assigned
ate Time
-
Course Code | Required | Sessions Lab/Practical Counselors No. of
Counselin Schedule Name Students
g Hours assigned
Date Time
BCSL-063 | 2X3=6 2 06-03-16 1.30-4.30 | Sumesh 5
07-03-16
BCSP-064 3X3=9 3 12-03-16 1.30-4.30 | Sumesh 5
13-03-16
20-03-16
Date : 23-02-2015 7/Signature of the Coordinator
“ (With Office Seal)
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme: BCA V
LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s
Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I * Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course | Required | Sessions Counseling Schedule Counselors No. of
Code Counseling Date Time Name Students
Hours assigned
| BCS-053 6X2=12 6 05-03-16 1.30-3.30 | Unni Mariya 3
< 06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
19-03-16
BCS-054 3x2=6 3 20-03-16 1.30-3.30 | Unni Mariya 3
24-03-16
27-03-16
Course Required Sessions Lab/Practical Schedule Counselors No. of
‘ Code - Counseling | Date Time Name Students
‘ Hours assigned
BCSL-057 9X3=27 9 05-03-16 10 am- | Vijaya Veena 3
06-03-16 1pm
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
19-03-16
by 20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16
Date : 23-02-2016 ! Signature of the Coordinator

(With Office Seal)
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016
LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme: BCA IV

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: : National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s
Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, 1 st Floor, Kollam-691001.

No. of

| Course
Code

Required
Counseling
Hours

Sessions

Counselin

Schedule

Date

Time

Counselors
Name

Students
assigned

BCS-041

1X2=2

05-03-16

11.00 to
1.00

Ratheesh

8

MCS-024

4X2=8

19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16

11.00 to
1.00

Ajay

No. of
Students

Counselors
Name

Lab/Practical
Schedule

Course Code Required Sessions

Counseling

Hours

Date

Time

assigned

MCSL-016

9X3=27

| 05-03-16

06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16

7.30 to
10.30

Unni Mariyam

8

BCSL-044

9X3=27

05-03-16
06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
27-03-16

1.30 to
4.30

Sajitha N.V

Date

: 23-02-2016

/Signature of the Coordinator
(With Office Seal)
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LSC Code: 1418 (P)

©
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s

Programme: BCA III

Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I * Floor, Kollam-691001.

' Course Required Sessions Counseling Counselors Name No. of
Code Counseling Schedule Students
Hours Date Time assigned
MCS-023 5X2=10 S5 05-03-16 | 11.00 | Ajay James 1
06-03-16 | -1.00
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
Course Required | Sessions | Lab/Practical Schedule Counselors No. of
Code Counseling Date Time Name Students
Hours assigned
BCSL- 032 2%3=6 2 05-03-16 07.30 to | Miriam Thomas 1
06-03-16 10.30
BCSL-033 2X3=6 2 05-03-16 1.30 to | Miriam Thomas 1
06-03-16 4.30
BCSL-034 6x3=18 6 07-03-16 07.30 to | Miriam Thomas il
12-03-16 10.30
13-03-16 &
1.30 to
4.30

Date : 23-02-2016

/

//Si’gnature of the Coordinator

(With Office Seal)
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LSC Code: 1418 (P)

©,

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar’s

Programme: BCA II

Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I st Floor, Kollam-691001.

{

Course Required Sessions Counseling Counselors Name No. of
Code Counseling Schedule Students
Hours Date Time assigned
MCS-011 2X2=4 2 06-03-16 | 11.00 | Praveen Kumar 16
07-03-16 to
1.00
MCS-012 5x2 =10 5 12-03-16 | 11.00 | Dhanya 16
13-03-16 to
19-03-16 1.00
20-03-16
24-03-16
Course Reguired Sessions _Lab/Practical Schedule Counselors No. of
Code Counseling Date Time Name Students
Hours assigned
BCSL-021 2x3=6 2 06-03-16 1.30 to Indu VS 16
07-03-16 4.30
BCSL-022 5X3=15 5 12-03-16 1.30 to Indu VS 16
13-03-16 4.30
19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16

Date: 23-02-2016

7[Signature of the Coordinator
: (With Office Seal)
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Counseling Schedule for the Month of February & March 2016
LSC Code: 1418 (P) Programme: BCA I
LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankai’s
Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I * Floor, Kollam-691001.

No. of
Students

Course Sessions Counselors Name

Code

Required
Counseling

Counseling
Schedule

Hours

Date

Time

assigned

FEG-02

5x2 =10

28-02-16
06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16

08-10

Chithra Pradeep

14

BCS-011

5X2=10

19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
26-03-16
27-03-16

08-10

Indu VS

14

wun
x
.}
Il
¥
o

| 28-02-16

06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16

2.00-
4.00

Anjana

14

BCS-012

5X2=10

19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
26-03-16
27-03-16

2.00-
4.00

Shobha

14

Course
Code

Required

Counseling

Hours

Sessions

Lab/Practical
Schedule

Counselors
Name

Date

Time

No. of
Students
assigned

BCSL-013

10X3=30

10

28-02-16
06-03-16
07-03-16
12-03-16
13-03-16
19-03-16
20-03-16
24-03-16
26-03-16
27-03-16

10.30-
1.30

Sajitha N.V

14

Date: 23-02-2016

- f Signature of the Coordlnator
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