

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: MCA V

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Code	Required Counseling	Sessions	Counseling Schedule		Counselors Name	No. of Students
	Hours		Date	Time		assigned
MCSE - 003	5x2 =10	5	06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16	8-10	Sajeev J	12
MCSE-004	5x2 =10	5	06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16	2-4	Sajeev J	12

Course	Required	Sessions	Lab/Practica	al Schedule	Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
Code	Counseling Hours		Date	Time		
MCSL-054	5X3=15	5	06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16	10.30 to 1.30	T.Mashalashmi	12

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)



Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: MCA IV

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course	Required Counseling	Sessions Counselin Schedule			Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
Code MCS - 043	Hours 6x2=12	6	Date 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16	8-10 & 2-4	Asha K.S	14

Course	Required Counseling	Sessions	Lab/Pra Sched	actical dule	Counselors Name	No. of Students
Code Counseling Hours		Date	Time		assigned	
MCS-043	2x3=6	2	13-03-16 20-03-16	7-10	Asha KS	14
MCS-044	1X3=3	1	06-03-16	10.30- 1.30	Vinod	14
MCSL-045	6X3=18	6	07-03-16 12-03-16	10.30- 1.30	Vinod	14
			24-03-16 27-03-16	7-10 & 10.30- 1.30		
MCS-042	2X3=6	2	13-03-16 20-03-16	10.30- 1.30	Asha K S	14

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator For Indira Gar (With Office Seal) ersity



Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: MCA III

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

C	Required	Sessions Lab/Practical Schedule			Counselors	No. of
Code Couns	Counseling		Date	Time	Name	Students assigned
MCSL-036	7x3 = 21	7	06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	10.30- 1.30	Biju S	4

ra Gandhi National Open University

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)

Date: 23-02-2016



Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: MCA II

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Required Code Counseling		Sessions Counseli Schedul			Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
	Hours		Date	Time		11
MCS - 023	5x2 =10	5	05-03-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16	11-1	Ajay	
MCS - 024	4x2=8	4	19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	11-1	Ajay	11

	Dogwinod	Sessions	Lab/Practica	l Schedule	Counselors	No. of
Course Required Counseling	Sessions	Date	Time	Name	Students assigned	
MCSL-025	7x3 = 21	7	07-03-16 10.30 12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16	11		
MCSL-025	7x3 = 21	7	24-03-16 27-03-16 06-03-16	1.30 to	Jessy J	11
			07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	4.30		
	*			V	Gandhi National Ope	en University

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)



Counseling Schedule for the Month of February & March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: MCA I

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course	Required Counseling	Required Sessions		ing ıle	Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
Code	Hours		Date	Time	16	4
MCS - 011 $5x2 = 10$	5	21-02-16	11-1	Praveen Kumar	-	
		27-02-16				
			28-02-16			
			06-03-16			
			07-03-16			4
0.1.0	5x2 =10	5	12-03-16	11-1	Dhanya	4
MCS - 012	5X2 = 10		13-03-16			
			19-03-16			
			20-03-16			
			24-03-16			

	Binod	Sessions	Lab/Practica	I Schedule	Counselors	No. of Students
Course Code	Required Counseling	565576775	Date	Time	Name	assigned
MCSL-016	10	21-02-16 27-02-16 28-02-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16	7.30- 10.30	Praveen Kumar	4	
		1.0	13-03-16 19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16	1.30-4.30	Dhanya	4
MCSL-017	10x3 = 30	10	21-02-16 27-02-16 28-02-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16 20-03-16	1.50-4.50		

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)

Indira Gandhi National Open University



Counseling Schedule for the March 2015

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: BCA VI

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Lekshmi bhavan,

Building No.1499/ 633/C, Harisrinagar 7, Kollam-691001

Course Code	Required Counseling Hours	Sessions	Counseling Schedule		Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
			Date	Time		doorginee

Course Code	Required Counselin g Hours	unselin Sch		ractical edule	Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
	gnours		Date	Time		
BCSL-063	2X3=6	2	06-03-16 07-03-16	1.30-4.30	Sumesh	5
BCSP-064	3X3=9	3	12-03-16 13-03-16 20-03-16	1.30-4.30	Sumesh	5

Date: 23-02-2015

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)



Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: BCA V

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course	Required	Sessions	Counseling	Schedule	Counselors	No. of
Code	Counseling Hours		Date	Time	Name	Students assigned
BCS-053	6X2=12	6	05-03-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16	1.30-3.30	Unni Mariya	3
BCS-054	3x2=6	3	20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	1.30-3.30	Unni Mariya	3

Course	Required Counseling Hours	Sessions	Lab/Practic	al Schedule	Counselors Name	No. of
Code			Date	Time		Students assigned
BCSL-057	9X3=27	9	05-03-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16	10 am- 1pm	Vijaya Veena	3
			20-03-16 24-03-16			
			27-03-16			

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)

Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: BCA IV

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: : National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course	Required	Sessions	Counseling	Schedule	Counselors	No. of
Code	Counseling Hours		Date	Time	Name	Students assigned
BCS-041	1X2=2	1	05-03-16	11.00 to 1.00	Ratheesh	8
MCS-024	4X2=8	4	19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	11.00 to 1.00	Ajay	8

Course Code	Required Session Counseling		Lab/Pr Sche		Counselors Name	No. of Students
	Hours		Date	Time		assigned
MCSL-016	9X3=27	9	05-03-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	7.30 to 10.30	Unni Mariyam	8
BCSL-044	9X3=27	9	05-03-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16 27-03-16	1.30 to 4.30	Sajitha N.V	8

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator Indira Garage (With Office Seal)



Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: BCA III

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Code	Required Counseling			ling ule	Counselors Name	No. of Students	
Hours	Hours	S	Date	Time		assigned	
MCS-023	5X2=10	5	05-03-16 06-03-16 07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16	11.00 -1.00	Ajay James	1	

Course	Required	Sessions	Lab/Practio	cal Schedule	Counselors Name	No. of
Code	Counseling Hours		Date	Time		Students assigned
BCSL- 032	2x3=6	2	05-03-16 06-03-16	07.30 to 10.30	Miriam Thomas	1
BCSL-033	2X3=6	2	05-03-16 06-03-16	1.30 to 4.30	Miriam Thomas	1
BCSL-034	6x3=18	6	07-03-16 12-03-16 13-03-16	07.30 to 10.30 & 1.30 to 4.30	Miriam Thomas	1

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)



Counseling Schedule for the Month of March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: BCA II

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Code	Required Counseling	Sessions	Sessions Counseling Schedule		Counselors Name	No. of Students
-	Hours		Date	Time		assigned
MCS-011	2X2=4	2	06-03-16 07-03-16	11.00 to 1.00	Praveen Kumar	16
MCS-012	5x2 =10	5	12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16	11.00 to 1.00	Dhanya	16

Code Counse	Required	Sessions	Lab/Practic	al Schedule	Counselors Name	No. of Students assigned
	Counseling Hours	eling	Date	Time		
BCSL-021	2x3=6	2	06-03-16 07-03-16	1.30 to 4.30	Indu VS	16
BCSL-022	5X3=15	5	12-03-16 13-03-16 19-03-16 20-03-16 24-03-16	1.30 to 4.30	Indu VS	16

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator (With Office Seal)



Counseling Schedule for the Month of February & March 2016

LSC Code: 1418 (P)

Programme: BCA I

LSC Name: NICT, Kollam

LSC Address: National Institute of Computer Technology, Near Shankar's Hospital, HariSree Nagar-7 B, I $^{\rm st}$ Floor, Kollam-691001.

Course Code	Required Counseling	Sessions	Counse Sched		Counselors Name	No. of Students
	Hours		Date	Time		assigned
FEG-02	5x2 =10	5	28-02-16	08-10	Chithra Pradeep	14
			06-03-16			
			07-03-16			
			12-03-16			
			13-03-16			
BCS-011	5X2=10	5	19-03-16	08-10	Indu VS	14
000 011			20-03-16			
			24-03-16			
			26-03-16			
			27-03-16			
ECO-01	5X2=10	5	28-02-16	2.00-	Anjana	14
			06-03-16	4.00		
	*	1000000	07-03-16			
			12-03-16			
			13-03-16			
BCS-012	5X2=10	5	19-03-16	2.00-	Shobha	14
			20-03-16	4.00		
			24-03-16			
			26-03-16			
			27-03-16			

Course Code	Required Counseling	Sessions		ractical edule	Counselors Name	No. of Students
-	Hours		Date	Time		assigned
BCSL-013	10X3=30	10	28-02-16	10.30-	Sajitha N.V	14
5001 010			06-03-16	1.30		
	I make a	15	07-03-16			6
			12-03-16			
	*		13-03-16			
			19-03-16			
			20-03-16	1		
	And the second		24-03-16	- 1		
			26-03-16		T. "T	
~			27-03-16			

Date: 23-02-2016

Signature of the Coordinator